1       ICP DAS CO., LTD.          Professional Provider of High Quality Industrial Computer Products and Data Acquisition Systems                Vol. PAC 1.0.409
InduSoft W
inPAC-8000
2
2
InduSoft WinPAC-8000 Series
Features
 � InduSoft Web Studio Runtime

Appearance
WP-8839
Ordering Information
InduSoft Default Runtime License: 300 Tags, 3 Drivers
WP-8139-EN WP-8149-EN 1 I/O Slot InduSoft based WinPAC-8000 with WinCE 5.0 (OS: English Version)
WP-8439-EN WP-8449-EN 4 I/O Slots InduSoft based WinPAC-8000 with WinCE 5.0 (OS: English Version)
WP-8839-EN WP-8849-EN 8 I/O Slots InduSoft based WinPAC-8000 with WinCE 5.0 (OS: English Version)
WP-8139-TC WP-8149-TC 1 I/O Slot InduSoft based WinPAC-8000 with WinCE 5.0 (OS: Traditional Chinese Version)
WP-8439-TC WP-8449-TC 4 I/O Slots InduSoft based WinPAC-8000 with WinCE 5.0 (OS: Traditional Chinese Version)
WP-8839-TC WP-8849-TC 8 I/O Slots InduSoft based WinPAC-8000 with WinCE 5.0 (OS: Traditional Chinese Version)
WP-8139-SC WP-8149-SC 1 I/O Slot InduSoft based WinPAC-8000 with WinCE 5.0 (OS: Simplified Chinese Version)
WP-8439-SC WP-8449-SC 4 I/O Slots InduSoft based WinPAC-8000 with WinCE 5.0 (OS: Simplified Chinese Version)
WP-8839-SC WP-8849-SC 8 I/O Slots InduSoft based WinPAC-8000 with WinCE 5.0 (OS: Simplified Chinese Version)
InduSoft Default Runtime License: 1500 Tags, 3 Drivers
WP-8139-EN-1500 WP-8149-EN-1500 1 I/O Slot InduSoft based WinPAC-8000 with WinCE 5.0 (OS: English Version)
WP-8439-EN-1500 WP-8449-EN-1500 4 I/O Slots InduSoft based WinPAC-8000 with WinCE 5.0 (OS: English Version)
WP-8839-EN-1500 WP-8849-EN-1500 8 I/O Slots InduSoft based WinPAC-8000 with WinCE 5.0 (OS: English Version)
WP-8139-TC-1500 WP-8149-TC-1500 1 I/O Slot InduSoft based WinPAC-8000 with WinCE 5.0 (OS: Traditional Chinese Version)
WP-8439-TC-1500 WP-8449-TC-1500 4 I/O Slots InduSoft based WinPAC-8000 with WinCE 5.0 (OS: Traditional Chinese Version)
WP-8839-TC-1500 WP-8849-TC-1500 8 I/O Slots InduSoft based WinPAC-8000 with WinCE 5.0 (OS: Traditional Chinese Version)
WP-8139-SC-1500 WP-8149-SC-1500 1 I/O Slot InduSoft based WinPAC-8000 with WinCE 5.0 (OS: Simplified Chinese Version)
WP-8439-SC-1500 WP-8449-SC-1500 4 I/O Slots InduSoft based WinPAC-8000 with WinCE 5.0 (OS: Simplified Chinese Version)
WP-8839-SC-1500 WP-8849-SC-1500 8 I/O Slots InduSoft based WinPAC-8000 with WinCE 5.0 (OS: Simplified Chinese Version)
WP-8139 WP-8449
4 I/O Slots1 I/O Slot
Power Indicator
microSD